5502 Timberlea Blvd. Mississauga, ON Canada  L4W 2T7 • Toll Free: 1 877 226-3369 (CAMDEN9)
Tel: (905) 366-3377 • Fax: (905) 366-3378 • E-mail: info@camdencontrols.com • www.camdencontrols.com
FEATURES
ELECTRIFIED LOCKS,
RELAYS & TIMERS
R
ES
TR

rubber gasket and fastener kit.
LED ANNUNCIATORS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODELS DESCRIPTION
CM-AF500: SINGLE GANG ILLUMINATED ANNUNCIATOR, 12/30V, WITH 6 MESSAGE
 LABELS INCLUDED: ’OCCUPIED WHEN LIT’ (GREEN), ’LOCKED WHEN LIT’
 (GREEN), ’OCCUPIED/OCCUPE’ (RED AND GREEN), ’ARMED’ (RED),
 ’UNLOCKED’ (GREEN)
CM-AF501SO:  SINGLE GANG LED ANNUNCIATOR WITH ADJUSTABLE SOUNDER,
 ’ASSISTANCE REQUESTED’ (RED). ADD SUFFIX ’F’ FOR FRENCH,
 SUFFIX ’FE’ FOR BILINGUAL
CM-AF540SO:  DOUBLE GANG, RED MUSHROOM ‘PRESS FOR EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE’
 BUTTON AND ‘ASSISTANCE REQUESTED’ (RED) LED ANNUNCIATOR WITH
 ADJUSTABLE 85DB SOUNDER. ADD SUFFIX ’F’ FOR FRENCH, SUFFIX ’FE’
 FOR BILINGUAL
CM-AF550R:  DOUBLE GANG, RED MUSHROOM ‘PUSH TO LOCK’ BUTTON AND
 ‘LOCKED’ (RED) LED ANNUNCIATOR. ADD SUFFIX ’F’ FOR FRENCH,
 SUFFIX ’FE’ FOR BILINGUAL
(70mm)
2 ¾”
(114mm)
4 ½”
(83mm)
3 ¼”
(35mm)
1 3⁄8”
(15mm)
9⁄16”
(20mm)
13⁄16”
(58mm)
2 ¼”
(35mm)
1 3⁄8”
1
2
3
FRONT VIEW
CM-AF500/CM-AF501SO
FRONT VIEW
CM-AF540SO/CM-AF550R
ARCHITECTS / ENGINEERS SPECIFICATIONS
VOLTAGE: 12/30V AC/DC
CURRENT DRAW:  CM-AF500 /CM-AF550R: 30 – 50 MA
 CM-AF501SO/ CM-AF540SO: 30 - 75MA
TEMP RANGE: 32°F - 176°F (0°C - 80°C)
CONSTRUCTION: 18 GAUGE STAINLESS STEEL FACEPLATE
STD. FINISH: US 32/C32D
SOUNDER: CM-AF501SO/CM-AF540SO:
 ADJUSTABLE, 85DB @ 10CM MAX
PUSH BUTTON:  CM-AF540SO: MAINTAINED (PUSH/PULL),
 N/O & N/C, 6A @ 30VDC
 CM-AF550R: MOMENTARY (SPRING ACTION),
 N/O, 6A @ 30VDC
DIMENSIONS: CM-AF500/CM-AF501SO:
 4 1/2”H x 2 3/4”W x 9/16”D
 (114mm x 70mm x 15mm)
 CM-AF540SO/CM-AF550R:
 4 1/2”H x 4 1/2”W x 9/16”D